SMOKE DETECTORS AND RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLERS SAVE LIVES

CITY OF TOLEDO OHIO

FIRE PLAN REVIEW FEE SCHEDULE

Payment of fees shall be made by check to Treasurer, City of Toledo or by credit card (Visa and MasterCard) and must
be paid before approved plans are returned to you. All plans incur a $100.00 application fee. This fee is in addition to,
and separate from, the review fee. Additionally, we are required by the State of Ohio to collect a 3% surcharge on the
application and review fees.

Automatic Sprinkler Systems (fee based on the size of the system)

# of Sprinkler Heads Application Fee Review Fee

1to 140 $100.00 $120.00

141 to 200 $100.00 $150.00

201 to 300 $100.00 $200.00

301 to 400 $100.00 $250.00

401 to 750 $100.00 $300.00

over 750 $100.00 $300.00 plus $.50 per head over
750

System w/Standpipe(s) included

System w/Fire Pump add $200.00

Standpipe System Only $100.00 $100.00

Fire Pump only $100.00 $200.00

Hydraulically designed systems- multiply Review Fee by 1.5

Alternative Fire Suppression Systems

Wet Chemical Systems Application Fee Review Fee

Single Tank Installation $100.00 $140.00

Each Additional Tank add $60.00

Dry Chemical Systems Application Fee Review Fee

Up to 30 Ibs of Agent $100.00 $140.00

Over 30 lbs of Agent $140.00 plus $.50 per Ib of Agent
over 30

Clean Agent System Application Fee Review Fee

First 10,000 Cu Ft of Room Area $100 $200.00

Each Additional 5,000 Cu Ft Add $30.00 each 5,000 Cu Ft or

thereafter portion thereof

Carbon Dioxide Systems Application Fee Review Fee

1to 175 Ibs of Agent $100.00 $140.00

Over 175 Ibs of Agent $140.00 plus $.50 per Ib of Agent
over 175




Fire Alarm and Detection Systems (fee based on the size of the system)

Devices in the System

Application Fee

Review Fee

1to 25

$100.00

$140.00

Over 25

$140.00 plus $1.50 per device over
25

Replace Fire Alarm Controf Panel
only

$100.00

$140.00




